Kruger Bid Price Comparison - Identification of Competitive Price Range

Price per sq ft
of Effective
Filter Area

$1,400.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$0.00
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Budgetary HOV package
price of $2.2MM provided
by Kruger
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Best Fit Line - matches up with
RFP package price data set
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